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IMPORTANT NOTES 
 

The calendar dates and times mention are subject to change at any moment.  
Updates will be sent via alert through Remind101. Please make sure your contact information (email and phone) is up to date. Follow 
us on social media for updates.  
 

 Membership $75 annual renewal. Valid July 1 – June 30. 

 Afterschool Program Fee: $185, grades 1-6 includes 
some singular holidays, Winter (Feb)/Spring (April) 
Recess 

 Singular/Holiday/Recess Fee: $90 

 Misc Fees:  $2 New Cards and Lanyards; $10 T-Shirts 

 Grades 1-5 members pick up by 6:30pm. 

 Teen Center is Open until 7:30pm for Tweens & Teens 
beginning Monday, September 29 - Thursday, April 23.  
 

 Inclement Weather In the event the Glen Cove School 
District is CLOSED, the Club will be CLOSED.  

 Transportation The Club works in partnership with the 
Glen Cove District to provide access to programs. 
Transportation is a privilege.  

 Late Pick Up Fee of $25 is charged for pick-ups after 
6:35pm.  

 Afterschool Homework Services the Club provides 60-
minutes of homework support in a group setting, Monday-
Thursday. 
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2025-2026 CALENDAR 
                                                       

IMPORTANT DATES 
 Monday, September 8: First Day of Afterschool  

 Monday, January 5: ASP Reopen 

 Thursday, June 25: Last Day of Afterschool Program 

 Monday, July 6: Summer Program Begins 
 

 

NO SCHOOL / BREAK DAYS 
OPEN 9:00am-5:30pm 

 Tuesday, September 23: Rosh Hashanah 

 Wednesday, September 24: Rosh Hashanah 

 Thursday, October 2: Yom Kippur 

 Monday, October 13: Columbus Day 

 Tuesday, November 4: Superintendent Conference 

 Tuesday, November 11: Veterans Day 

 Wednesday, November 26: Day Before Thanksgiving 

 Tuesday-Friday, February 17-20: Winter Recess 

 Friday, March 20: Eid al-Fitr 

 Thursday-Friday, April 2-10: Spring Recess 
 

CLUB CLOSED 
 Monday, September 1-5: Labor Day 

 Thurs-Fri, Nov. 27-28: Thanksgiving Recess 

 December 24-January 2: Holiday Recess 

 Monday, January 19: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

 Monday, February 16: Presidents Day 

 Monday, May 25: Memorial Day 

 Friday, June 19: Juneteenth 
 

 

EARLY CLOSING, 5pm 
 Tuesday, November 25: Annual Community Dinner  

 Thursday, June 25: Last Day of Afterschool Program 
 

 

SUMMER PROGRAM 
 Summer Program: Separate Registration. Addt’l fees apply*  

 Summer Day Program: 9:00am- 3:30pm 

 Rising Grade Levels: 1st – 8th Grade (Ages 6-15) 

 Extended Day: Additional $50/week 

 
 

https://www.facebook.com/glencovebgcln
https://www.instagram.com/glencovebgc

